
ORME TUITION  
Taught online Geography exam courses for international and home school learners 
 

 

Common Entrance Term Dates 2022 – 2023 
 

Course code: CE221 
Examination in November 2022 

Course code: CE222 
Examination in January 2023 

 

Course code CE223 
Examination in June 2023 

Spring Term 2022   

Course begins Tuesday 22 February 
End of Term Thursday 31 March 

  

Summer Term 2022 Summer Term 2022  

Term begins Tuesday 26 April  
Half Term begins Thursday 26 May and 
restarts Tuesday 7 June 
End of Term Thursday 7 July 

Course begins Tuesday 26 April 
Half Term begins Thursday 26 May 
and restarts Tuesday 7 June 
End of Term Thursday 14 July  

 

Autumn Term 2022 Autumn Term 2022 Autumn Term 2022 

Term begins Tuesday 6 September 
Half Term begins Thursday 13 October 
and restarts Tuesday 1 November  
End of Course Thursday 3 November  

Term begins Tuesday 6 September 
Half Term begins Thursday 13 
October and restarts Tuesday 1 
November  
End of Term Thursday 15 December  

Course begins Tuesday 11 October  
Half Term begins Thursday 13 
October and restarts Tuesday 1 
November  
End of Term Thursday 15 
December  

Key dates Spring Term 2023 Spring Term 2023 

Exam registration by 1 October 2022 
Fieldwork submission by 15 October 
2022 
Mock Examination: w/c 3 October  
Examination: Thursday 10 November 
2022 
Termly Course Fees due: Friday 25 
February, Friday 29th April, Friday 9 
September 

Term begins Tuesday 3 January 
End of Course Thursday 19 January  
 

Term begins Tuesday 3 January 
Half Term begins Thursday 9 
February and restarts Tuesday 21 
February 
End of Term Thursday 30 March  
 

 Key dates Summer Term 

  Exam registration by 1 December 
Fieldwork submission by 15 
December  
Mock Examination: w/c Monday 5 
December 
Examination w/c Monday 23 
January 2023    
Termly Course Fees due: Friday 29 
April, Friday 9 September, Friday 6 
January 

Term begins Tuesday 11 April 
End of Course Thursday 25 May  

  Key dates 

  Exam registration by 1 March 
Fieldwork submission by 15 
March).  
Mock examination: w/c 24 April 
Examination w/c Monday 5 June 
2023 
Termly Course Fees due: Friday 14 
October, Friday 6 January, Friday 
14 April 



 

 

 


